
2023 HISTORY MEETINGS AND EVENTS
Meetings are held at the Bradford Public Library at 2 pm, unless otherwise noted.

Sat. Jan. 14	 Planning Meeting to Schedule 2023 Events

Sat. Feb. 11	 “An 1896 True Crime Story” with Mary Fletcher 
Harris

Sat. Mar. 11	  “Three Cemeteries in BWG” with  
Vaughan Harris and Tracy Melidy (Zima Rm)

Sat. Apr. 8	 “Working Together” with David di Giovanni
	 BWG Library Manager of Cultural Services

Sat. May 13	 “John Muir” with Robert Burcher (Zima Rm)

Sun. June 11	 “From Scotland to the Scotch Settlement - A 
(Auld Kirk)	 Young Girl’s Diary” & Dedication of Sorensen Gate

Sat. July 8	 Mystery Bus Tour with Franz Aschwanden

Sat. Aug. 19	 Carrotfest

Sat. Sept. 9	 Fort Willow Trip
Sat. Oct. 14	 “Afghanistan: Life in Times of War”  

with Nickolas Harper, CAF Infantry Veteran 
(Magazine Area)

Sat. Nov. 11	 Christmas Potluck (Zima Rm) 

Sat. Dec. 9	 Auld Kirk Caroling, 2-4 pm 
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